RONIX

Premium Quality

Impact Drill
10mm-450W

POWER TOOLS

2112

= Powerful 450W motor delivers maximum 3300 RPM for

outstanding performances

= Efficient handy drill for the best functionality in drilling and

screwing

» 10mm keyed chuck for higher efficiency
= Ergonomic small body design enables maximum power at

minimum weight

= Variable speed control enables working at customized
speeds in order to adopt to various materials and

applications

= Anti-dust switch to reduce dust penetration
= Forward and reverse rotation functions

Model

Power

Voltage

Frequency

No-load Speed

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2112

450W
220-240V
50-60Hz
0-3300 RPM
20mm
10mm
Keyed
10mm

1.5kg

Ronix color box

Chuck key
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