



Impact Drill 10mm-450W

2112

- Powerful 450W motor delivers maximum 3300 RPM for outstanding performances
- Efficient handy drill for the best functionality in drilling and screwing
- 10mm keyed chuck for higher efficiency
- Ergonomic small body design enables maximum power at minimum weight
- Variable speed control enables working at customized speeds in order to adopt to various materials and applications
- Anti-dust switch to reduce dust penetration
- Forward and reverse rotation functions

Model	2112
Power	450W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
No-load Speed	0-3300 RPM
Max Capacity in Wood	20mm
Max Capacity in Steel	10mm
Chuck Type	Keyed
Chuck Size	10mm
Weight	1.5kg
Supplied in	Ronix color box
Includes	Chuck key









